
Orchard Park Senior Center  

4520 California Road 

Orchard Park NY 

Phone: 662-6452 

 

Site Day Date Time Topic Presenter 

Orchard Park  Monday  10/2/2023 1:30 PM 
The Hands That Rocked the Cradles: Mothers of U.S. 
Presidents 

Linda Czuba 
Brigance  

Orchard Park  Thursday  10/5/2023 1:30 AM The Constitution  Faizan Haq 

Orchard Park  Friday 10/6/2023 1:30 PM 
What's Up in the Solar System? What's a Solar 
Eclipse? Dr. Kevin Williams 

Orchard Park  Wednesday  10/11/2023 1:30 PM Prigozhin and Putin  York Norman Ph.D 

Orchard Park  Friday 10/13/2023 10:30 AM Keep Moving Assistive Devices Rich Steely 

Orchard Park  Friday  10/13/2023 1:30 PM Donkeys And Elephants  Bren Price 

Orchard Park  Monday  10/16/2023 10:30 AM Western New York Firsts (and a couple of seconds) Alan Nowick 

Orchard Park  Monday  10/16/2023 1:30 PM Who was Who on the Avenue Marla Bujnick 

Orchard Park  Thursday  10/19/2023 1:30 PM Marc Chagall: Floating Figures, Goat & Violins Jean Serusa 

Orchard Park  Friday 10/20/2023 10:30 AM Fall is For Gardening Lyn Chimera 

Orchard Park  Friday 10/20/2023 1:30 PM Beer Culture & Styles Tim Herzog 

Orchard Park  Monday  10/23/2023 10:30 AM 
Inside the Glory Days of Professional Wrestling in 
Buffalo Richard Derwald 

Orchard Park  Monday  10/23/2023 1:30 AM The Latest News on China  Faizan Haq 

Orchard Park  Wednesday  10/25/2023 10:30 AM 
Graycliff: Isabelle & Darwin Martin’s Frank Lloyd 
Wright Designed House on Lake Erie Graycliff Docent 

Orchard Park  Wednesday  10/25/2023 1:30 PM Buffalo's East Side Industry  Shane Stephenson 



Orchard Park  Friday  10/27/2023 10:30 AM 
Meet the Two Charlies- Charles E Burchfield-Charles 
Rand Penncy Mary Kozub 

Orchard Park  Friday  10/27/2023 1:30 PM 
My Dear DDM: Frank Lloyd Wright, Martin And 30 
Years Doug Kohler 

Orchard Park  Monday 10/30/2023 1:30 PM Influential Buffalo Women  Rick Falkowski 

Orchard Park  Thursday  11/2/2023 1:30 PM Positive Attitude: Living Bitter to Better  Sr. Judy B 

Orchard Park  Friday 11/3/2023 1:30 PM Cooking with the Commish, Holiday Style! Angela Marinucci 

Orchard Park  Monday 11/6/2023 10:30 AM A History of Radio Reading Services for the Blind J. Mark Robinson  

Orchard Park  Thursday  11/9/2023 1:30 PM Protecting Water at its Source. Jeanne Beiter 

Orchard Park  Monday 11/13/2023 1:30 PM The Five Star Admirals Shane Stephenson 

Orchard Park  Thursday  11/16/2023 10:30 AM Radium Girls Theresa Wiater 

Orchard Park  Thursday  11/16/2023 1:30 PM 
Nikola Tesla Changed The World & Was Forgotten. 
Not Anymore Francis Lesting Ph.D 

Orchard Park  Friday 11/17/2023 1:30 PM Michaelangelo: Creator Giants Alan Nowicki 

Orchard Park  Monday 11/27/2023 10:30 AM When The Foot Hits The Ground Michael Massaro 

Orchard Park  Wednesday  11/29/2023 1:30 PM Let’s Learn More About Buffalo’s LGBTQ+ Community Taylor Blake 

Orchard Park  Thursday  11/30/2023 1:30 PM Spanish 101  Esmeralda Sierra 

Orchard Park  Monday  12/4/2023 10:30 AM Genealogically Rich U.S. Military Pension Files! Rhonda Hoffman 

Orchard Park  Monday 12/11/2023 1:30 PM Tombstone Artwork  E. Jolene Hawkins 

Orchard Park  Wednesday 12/13/2023 10:30 AM Healthy Eating on a budget  Cassandra Hawkins  

      

 


